
p. 16	 www.Go-VanGO.com

NANJEMOY

MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY 1st Hour Bus Stops Every Last Hour

Port Tobacco -> Nanjemoy -> Mason Springs

La Plata Park & Ride Transfer Point 07:30 AM Twice daily 11:30 AM

La Plata Wal Mart Garden Center 07:32 AM Twice daily 11:32 AM

Route 301 S (McDonalds) 07:35 AM Twice daily 11:35 AM

Department of Community Services 07:41 AM Twice daily 11:41 AM

Route 6 (Scott's Store) 07:47 AM Twice daily 11:47 AM

Route 6 (Ironsides Market) 07:51 AM Twice daily 11:51 AM

Route 6 & Ironsides Rd 07:51 AM Twice daily 11:51 AM

Ironside Rd & Baptist Church Rd 07:55 AM Twice daily 11:55 AM

Liverpool Point Rd & Adams Willett Rd XX By request XX

Hancock Run Rd & Gertrudes Pl XX By request XX

Route 6 & Tayloes Neck Rd 08:03 AM Twice daily 12:03 PM

Route 6 & Riverside Rd 08:06 AM Twice daily 12:06 PM

Riverside Rd & Maryland Pt  Rd 08:11 AM Twice daily 12:11 PM

Route 6 & Liverpool Pt Rd 08:19 AM Twice daily 12:19 PM

Route 6 (Nanjemoy Community Center) 08:20 AM Twice daily 12:20 PM

Route 6 & Poseytown Rd   08:21 AM Twice daily 12:21 PM

Poseytown Rd & Bowie Rd 08:24 AM Twice daily 12:24 PM

Bowie Rd & Gilroy Rd 08:25 AM Twice daily 12:25 PM

Gilroy Rd & Chicamuxen Rd 08:29 AM Twice daily 12:29 PM

Chicamuxen Rd & Bicknell Rd 08:41 AM Twice daily 12:41 PM

Bicknell Rd & Pisgah/Marbury Rd 08:42 AM Twice daily 12:42 PM

Pisgah/Marbury Rd & Mason Springs Rd 08:44 AM Twice daily 12:44 PM

Mason Springs Rd & Poorhouse Rd 08:46 AM Twice daily 12:46 PM

Poorhouse Rd & Route 6 08:55 AM Twice daily 12:55 PM

Department of Community Services 08:55 AM Twice daily 12:55 PM

Route 301 N (La Plata Professional Building) 09:00 AM Twice daily 01:00 PM

Route 301 N (CVS) 09:02 AM Twice daily 01:02 PM

Drury Dr (Weis Markets) 09:03 AM Twice daily 01:03 PM

Heritage Green Pkwy & Leila Ct 09:03 AM Twice daily 01:03 PM

La Plata Park & Ride Transfer Point (ROUTE ENDS) 09:05 AM Twice daily 01:05 PM

SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE APPOINTMENTS

SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE 
OPERATION HOURS: 5:30 AM - 7:30 AM 9:30 AM - 11:30 AM 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

1	 Registration is required for 
subscription service.

2	You must call 301-609-7917 at least  
two hours prior to the time for pick up.

  VIA IRONSIDES RD

LAST LOOP DEPARTURE TIMES ON DESIGNATED HOLIDAYS (PG. 3):

•	 La Plata Transfer Point at 5:30 p.m. and operates by request only.
•	 301 Park & Ride Transfer Point at 6:00 p.m. and operates by request only.


